Applications that have earned the **Certified for Windows Vista" logo

Company
90 Degree Software
Active Templates AS
Alpha Mindset, Inc
ArcSoft, Inc.
ArcSoft, Inc.
ArcSoft, Inc.
ArcSoft, Inc.
ArcSoft, Inc.
ArcSoft, Inc.
Arti Informatiche S.r.l.
ASDIS Software AG
Attachmate Corporation

AWS Convergence Technologies,

Inc.
bpCentral, Inc.

bpCentral, Inc.

Cloanto Corporation
C-NetMedia
ConsultantPlus

Corel Corporation
CyberLink
CyberLink
CyberLink

Dyosoft Development
International Limited
Dyosoft Development
International Limited
Dyosoft Development
International Limited

E-Book Systems Pte. Ltd.

ECLIPSIT, INC.
ECLIPSIT, INC.

elixir international
Emurasoft, Inc.
Emurasoft, Inc.

FWBS Ltd

G7 Productivity Systems
G7 Productivity Systems
G7 Productivity Systems
G7 Productivity Systems

Product Name

Radius

AT Template

Trade Journal Software
Panorama Maker

Print Creations
PhotoStudio Darkroom
Magic-i

WebCam Companion
PhotoStudio

Ideale 2005 Enterprise Workstation

ASDIS Agent 5.1.1

Attachmate EXTRA! X-treme 9

WeatherBug

DownRound 2006 Desktop Companion
Liquid Scenarios 2007 Desktop

Companion
Cloanto MenuBox
RegistrySmart
Koncynprantllntoc

Core]DRAW Graphics Suite X3

PowerDVD
PowerDirector
Power2Go

Dyosoft Victor R2

EAP Executive R2 Corporate Windows

Client

EAP Executive R2 Counselor Toolbox

FlipViewer 4.1.0
Microangelo Toolset 6

Microangelo Toolset 6 (x64)

helix-IR

EmFTP Professional (English)
EmEditor Professional (English)

Matter Centre Admin Kit
VersaCheck Presto

VersaCheck Platinum 2008

4X UltraSaver

Version
1.0.60789
1.0.0
2.0.0
4.2.48
1.1.2
1.5.43
3.0.18
2.043
5.5.78
7.0.426
5.1.1.10
9.0.1126

6.8.0
1.0.110
1.0.118

4.0.0
2.6.2
30.0.311
13.2
7.0.2398
5.0.2313
5.60.2298

2.0.20061

2.0.20061

2.0.20061

4.1
6.10.0
6.10.0.0
1.0.0
2.2.1
6.0.23
2.0.2067
9.8.1
9.8.1
3.3.1

VersaCheck Business Pro & Enterprise 9.8.1



G7 Productivity Systems
GEOTOP

iBloks, Inc.

Impact Technologies Group, Inc.
keytech Software GmbH
keytech Software GmbH

Lieberman Software Corporation

Lieberman Software Corporation
Lieberman Software Corporation
Lieberman Software Corporation
Lieberman Software Corporation
Masque Publishing, Inc.
Masque Publishing, Inc.

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

2008

VersaCheck Gold 2008
MapSys 7

iBloks

Retirement Road Map
keytech pro

keytech view 2007

Random Password Manager Enterprise

Edition
COM+ Manager
User Manager Pro

Service Account Manager

Account Reset Console

Masque Slots featuring WMS Gaming
Masque Slots Dual Pack
Microsoft Office Small Business

Accounting 2007

Microsoft Office Access 2007
Microsoft Office Excel 2007
Microsoft Office InfoPath 2007
Microsoft Office Outlook 2007
Microsoft Office PowerPoint 2007
Microsoft Office Publisher 2007

Microsoft Office Word 2007

Microsoft Office Groove 2007

Microsoft Office OneNote 2007
Microsoft Office Project Professional

2007

Microsoft Office Visio Professional

2007

Microsoft Office SharePoint Designer

2007

Microsoft Office Project Standard 2007

Microsoft Office Visio Standard 2007

Microsoft Office Home and Student

2007

Microsoft Office Basic 2007
2007 Microsoft Office system
Microsoft Office Professional Plus

2007

Microsoft Office Ultimate 2007

9.8.1
7.0.1632
1.0.3148
4.0.1
10.1.1
10.1.1

2.0.0

2.0.0

7.5.0

5.1.0

4.0.0

1.0.2

1.0.0

Not
provided
12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0
Not
provided
Not
provided

12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0

Not
provided

Not
provided

Not
provided

Not
provided

12.0.4518.0

12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0

12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0



Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Nero AG

Nero AG

Network Harbor, Inc.

NSB Retail Solutions Inc

OPaC bright ideas

Ours Technology Inc.

Ours Technology Inc.

Palo Alto Software Inc.
Protection Technology, Ltd.
PV Logiciels

QueTek Consulting Corporation
Raxco Software, Inc.
RITLABS S.R.L.

SafelT Security Sweden AB
SafelT Security Sweden AB
SafelT Security Sweden AB
Serif Inc.

Serif Inc.

Serif Inc.

SmartCom

SoftLogica LLC
SolidWorks Corporation
Stardevelop Pty Ltd
StepWare, Inc.

Systematic Software Engineering

A/S

Tableau Software Inc.
TechSmith Corporation
Trend Micro Incorporated

Trend Micro, Inc.

Trend Micro, Inc.

Ulead Systems, Inc.

Return to MySharedFiles

Microsoft Office Standard 2007

Microsoft Office Small Business 2007
Microsoft Office Professional 2007
Microsoft Office Enterprise 2007

Nero 7 Premium
Nero 7 Premium
InterZip

Connected Retailer Sales Audit

Creative Docs .NET

USB Notebook

EasySuite

Business Plan Pro 2007
FrontLine Demo

dotNet Protector 5 (32 bits)
File Scavenger 3.1
PerfectDisk

The Bat! Professional v3.95.8.2
Digital Security Suite
Digital Media Shredder
Digital Document Shredder
Serif MoviePlus 5

Serif PanoramaPlus 3

Serif PagePlus X2
WellPhone XT

Handy Recovery
SolidWorks 2007 SPO1
Live Help Messenger
AceReader Pro

IRIS Forms

Tableau 3.0
Snaglt 8
Trend Micro AntiVirus

Trend Micro Client Server Security

Agent

12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0
12.0.4518.0
7.7.4742
7.7.4742
1.0.0

Not
provided

2.0.8
4.2.315
4.1
9.7.18
5.0.0
5.2.0.0
3.1
8.0.0.48
3.95.8
7.6.0
1.0.0
7.6.0
5.1.0
3.0.0
12.0.0
3.3.582
3.0.0
15.1.103
2.95.0
5.0.0

24.0

3.0.1002
8.2.0.157
15.0.0.1197

7.6.0.1028

Trend Micro PC-cillin Internet Security 15.30.0.1091

2007
Ulead VideoStudio 10

10.0



